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Women / 8 / Junior
Session: 7W

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jasmine Dalangin695
Pacific West

9.125 9.500 9.5009.600 37.725
3T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Abigail Barahona783
Gold Star

9.150 9.050 9.2509.125 36.575
2 3 2 4T 2 

2 

Jessica Chu690
Edge

9.100 9.200 8.9508.950 36.200
5 2 4 10 3 

3 

Alyssa Guajardo689
Central Coast

9.125 8.925 9.2008.800 36.050
3T 4T 8T 6 4 

4 

Caitlynn Martinez698
Elite

8.925 8.825 9.1008.900 35.750
6T 6 5 7T 5 

5 

Remi Snyder703
Novato

8.750 8.650 9.3259.000 35.725
9 7 3 3 6 

6 

Evangelina Roth691
Edge

8.925 8.925 9.0508.800 35.700
6T 4T 8T 9 7 

7 

Bethany Iwami702
Novato

9.300 8.350 8.4258.050 34.125
1 8 13T 15 8 

8 

Naya Oliveira694
Golden Bear

8.650 7.400 9.1008.825 33.975
10T 13 7 7T 9T

9T

Reilly Fraser701
GymWorld

8.250 8.000 8.8508.875 33.975
13 10T 6 11 9T

9T

Rowan Hatch700
GymWorld

8.350 8.300 8.5508.450 33.650
12 9 11T 14 11 

11 

Ashley Gose697
Elite

8.650 6.425 8.6758.450 32.200
10T 14 11T 13 12 

12 

Sarafina Bee-Martinelli693
Golden Bear

8.800 7.900 9.5250.000 26.225
8 12 15 1 13 

13 

Allison Reilly696
Classic

0.000 8.000 9.2508.650 25.900
15 10T 10 4T 14 

14 

Maya Sampson699
Santa Cruz

8.200 0.000 8.8008.050 25.050
14 15 13T 12 15 

15 
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